ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US0116591092

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:34

Price
41.38 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.85% (-0.78)

US0116591092
ALK

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

5,236 EUR
S&P 500

41.29 EUR (140)
41.47 EUR (140)
41.43 EUR
41.43 EUR
41.39 EUR
42.16 EUR
41.41889 EUR
180

7,455.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d72e79a08fcc50be7c79105d3aa6f1ce485ac41fc7a5f030338f66f06f7a907&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f128e0b2c495cd1de&time=1729416629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c46487b7f274a882862dbaba0478229ffb11976b57df5b2e8d098a3cf2100f03&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=21a0a8c85fc2770db&time=1729416629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=884d9a85309cda22489ac8a0b70b775688ce0a97652e1c4119117519c257b8fe&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=072259da099fbb220&time=1729416629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=552d27c9d974713dc79be7bca5d1aa66e719ef3dd87a62bf20208f812ef4cff8&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f1b4a6b325d488ef&time=1729416629&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f43a719441a910097b1eb330d0e31db63315ce92cd58aa330662b1b277ee9497&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4dbf8b9cdc02d232e&time=1729416629&tool=RSC

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:34

Price
41.38 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.85% (-0.78)

ISIN US0116591092
Symbol ALK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,236 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.29 EUR (140)
Ask (Ask size) 41.47 EUR (140)
Open 41.43 EUR
High 41.43 EUR
Low 41.39 EUR
Close (prev. day) 42.16 EUR
VWAP 41.41889 EUR
Volume (pcs) 180
Trading volume 7,455.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.89% +33.47% -16.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.37 +10.38 -8.07
Beta 0.95 1.14 1.17
Volatility 3229 3538 35.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

41.80 EUR (223
38.69 EUR (242
36.08 EUR (185

43.02 EUR (2024/04/22

29.40 EUR (2024/08/05
43.02 EUR (2024/04/22
29.40 EUR (2024/08/05

All listings for ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/04/

Time Price
22:26 41.38 EUR
21:31 41.28 EUR
22:00 44.94 USD
08:01 42.32 EUR

16:08 43.08 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

81.72

0.00

0.02

)
)
)
35.88 EUR (390)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79042049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198855985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/10/ 08:01 41.92 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/  19:31 41.36 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:08 41.89 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31451051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17058

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Aaska

Contact Details
ALASKA AIR GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patricia Bedient ~ Chairman of Board of

Directors

Adrienne Lofton ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Elwell Member of Board of
Directors

Dhiren Fonseca  Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Yeaman Member of Board of
Directors

Helvi Sandvik Member of Board of
Directors

James Beer Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Thompson Directors

Kathleen Hogan  Member of Board of
Directors

Raymond Conner Member of Board of
Directors

Ben Minicucci Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Harrison Member of Executive
Committee

Constance von Member of Executive
Muehlen Committee

Shane Tackett Member of Executive
Committee
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